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DIXIE QUEEN ’2 200

Lea County, New Mexico H@B@QQ@D
224 2.24 1 1.75 3.92 3.92
497 2.73 1 1.75 4.78 8.70
987 4.90 1.75 3.06 15.01 23.70
1146 1.59 1.5 2.63 4.17 27.88
1495 3.49 0.75 1.31 4.58 32.46
1860 3.65 0.75 1.31 4.79 37.25
2240 3.80 1 1.75 6.65 43.90
2523 2.83 1.9 3.00 8.49 52.39
2715 1.92 2.1 3.68 7.06 59.44
2872 1.57 2.5 4.38 6.87 66.31
3308 3.00 2.4 4.20 12.60 78.91
3647 3.39 0.9 1.58 5.34 84.25
3947 3.00 0.7 1.23 3.68 87.93
4142 1.95 0.4 0.70 1.37 89.29
4545 4.03 0.3 0.53 2.12 91.41
4767 2.22 0.1 0.18 0.39 91.80
4960 1.93 0.6 1.05 2.03 93.82
5160 2.00 0.5 0.88 1.75 95.57
5349 1.89 0.3 0.53 0.99 96.57
5539 1.90 0.4 0.70 1.33 97.90
5774 2.35 0.5 0.88 2.06 99.95
5940 1.66 0.1 0.18 0.29 100.24
6163 2.23 0.4 0.70 1.56 101.80
6331 1.68 0.1 0.18 0.29 102.10
6599 2.68 0.2 0.35 0.94 103.04
7084 4.85 0.6 1.05 5.09 108.13
7300 2.16 0.6 1.05 2.27 110.40
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me onthe  (_/  day of MO ‘/ , 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. COA’Q/C(/ p

Notary Public
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